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February 6th – Ms. Warner 
February 16th – Sylvia Martinez 

February 20th – Amanda Seymour-Wharton 
 

Reminders: 

 

SCREENAGERS PRESENTATION 
Growing Up in the Digital Age 

At: AHS on January 27th @ 6:30 pm in the 
Auditorium 

At: CHS on February 3rd @ 6:30 pm in the 
Auditorium 

Free to everyone 

 

WEEK AT A GLANCE 

Monday, January 27, 2020 

• Faculty Meeting @ 3:30 in the LRC 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020  

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 

• AP Meeting @ 4:30-One AISD 

Thursday, January 30, 2020  

• District Foundations Training all day @ 
One AISD Center 

• New Student Orientation @ 1:30 in the LRC 

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, January 31, 2020  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Graduation Hall Walk @ 3:10 pm 

NEXT WEEK 
Monday, February 3, 2020 

• No event 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020  

• English I Benchmark  

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

• Foundations Team Meeting @ 3:30 pm 

Thursday, February 6, 2020  

• English II Benchmark 

• Serenity House meets with 9th graders in 
the LRC during 8th Pd. 

Friday, February 7, 2020  

• Attendance Incentives 

• Workforce Solutions to meet with seniors 
close to graduating. 

 

Ram Gram 
January 27-31, 2020 


